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淮北易车汇二手车交易市场有限公司

淮北著物贸易有限公司

淮北源丞房地产管理有限公司

安徽省科和商贸有限责任公司

濉溪盈丰商贸有限公司

濉溪县开发区金大地农资经营部

濉溪可斯顿教育咨询有限公司

濉溪县四铺熙济堂大药房

濉溪县兴杰商贸有限公司

濉溪县隆安商贸有限公司

濉溪县城南多维电脑店

濉溪县城南明文锁具店

淮北先超商贸有限公司

濉溪县开发区创新纸箱厂

淮北市太味商贸有限公司

濉溪县明睿财务信息咨询有限公司

濉溪县立峰摩托车维修站

濉溪县城南亮静服装厂

淮北富华饲料有限公司

淮北升华商贸有限责任公司

淮北市腾海汽车贸易有限公司

淮北市捷诚亚军经典数码器材店

濉溪县四方酒家

濉溪县城北龙阳电脑经营部

濉溪县盛隆电器销售部

濉溪县皖溪酒厂

淮北汇田实业有限公司

淮北智勇商贸有限公司

濉溪县城南蜂星电讯器材经营部

濉溪县韩村胜利复混肥厂

濉溪县城北海荣化妆品销售服务部

濉溪县漫漫影楼

淮北市广恒长商贸有限公司

濉溪县城南红军建材经营部

淮北双利贸易有限公司

濉溪县城北鑫丽华眼镜店

濉溪县城南蓝鲸网络中心

淮北柒柒包装制品有限公司

濉溪县城南衣诺千金服装店

濉溪县城南乐尔骑电动车销售门市部

濉溪县瑞年商贸有限公司

濉溪县城北鼎盛数码手机店

安徽科舟装饰有限公司

濉溪县淮农果树种植专业合作社

淮北念想贸易有限公司

濉溪县城南董秀启五金销售门市部

濉溪然之雅装饰工程有限公司

淮北国腾商贸有限公司

淮北市国安汽车维修站

濉溪县保标商贸有限公司

安徽华滔管业有限公司

淮北春泰汽车贸易有限公司

淮北汉福永乐影视文化传播有限公司

安徽裔衡光电子有限公司

淮北驰泰汽车销售有限责任公司

濉溪县宇恒谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县城北李淑梅通信服务部

濉溪县双宇农机服务专业合作社

安徽永通危险品运输有限公司

淮北市恒通生物科技有限公司

濉溪县恒瑞广告装饰工程有限公司

安徽蔓蒂园林工程建设有限公司濉溪分公司

滁州市冠宇建设有限公司濉溪分公司

濉溪县城北健一堂大药房

淮北多利得果蔬种植专业合作社

淮北白云高分子材料有限公司

濉溪县张继德尔地板经销部

淮北市通亚汽车贸易有限公司

淮北春雨汽贸有限公司

淮北祥业汽车贸易有限责任公司

淮北市万仕达工贸有限公司

安徽和君奕塑料制品有限责任公司

濉溪县城北烽火电子商行

濉溪风雅装饰工程有限公司

濉溪县百善镇朱丽百货店

濉溪县城北乐逍遥足浴店

淮北春天汽贸有限公司

淮北市航力贸易有限公司

濉溪县鑫鑫源建筑队

淮北市博诚商贸有限公司

淮北市辉豪商贸有限责任公司

淮北市浩宇工贸有限公司

淮北青青田园农业科技有限公司

淮北坚诚商贸有限公司

濉溪县天牛商贸有限公司

濉溪县文雅投资理财咨询有限责任公司

淮北金腾汽车贸易有限公司

淮北市欣佳旭工贸有限公司

濉溪县兴业秸秆回收有限公司

淮北兴韩农业综合服务有限公司

濉溪县瀚宇汽车销售有限公司

淮北市龙之马滤清器有限公司

濉溪县元鑫商贸有限公司

淮北盈宇装饰工程有限公司

淮北大誉化工科技有限责任公司

安徽富厚电气有限公司

淮北市力派健身管理有限责任公司

濉溪经济开发区玉洁自来水有限责任公司

淮北市龙飞投资理财信息咨询有限公司

淮北坚诚商贸有限公司

淮北市淮海酒业有限公司

淮北市滨利商贸有限责任公司

安徽广和置业集团有限责任公司

濉溪县城北明珠日化门市部

濉溪县海梦香食品有限公司

濉溪县城南铜雀台大酒店
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淮北市翼驰汽车贸易有限公司

濉溪县开发区理士电源电信代办点

淮北市乾福商贸有限公司

濉溪县天维谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县韩村镇马成万肉牛养殖场

濉溪县永峰新型墙材厂

濉溪县新洲养殖场

濉溪县人和农技服务专业合作社

濉溪县韩村金华养猪场

濉溪县祁集国印养殖场

濉溪县祁集祁如亭养殖场

濉溪县远峰生猪养殖场

濉溪县祁集永锋养殖场

濉溪县韩村镇家兴卷门厂

濉溪县华东农业科技有限公司

濉溪县华巅康源新农村综合发展协会

濉溪县临涣华川禽业养殖专业合作社

濉溪县祁集同庆保洁有限公司

濉溪县瑞盛电脑城

濉溪县韩村菁露女子美容会所

濉溪县临涣恒远养鸡场

濉溪县金玉鸡场

濉溪县韩村金牛种植家庭农场

濉溪县韩村范晓明种植家庭农场

濉溪县祥泰谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县陈文谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县鑫锋服饰有限责任公司

陈圩基督教聚会点

纪圩基督教聚会点

濉溪县孙疃讯杰电脑城

濉溪县安泰秸秆回收厂

濉溪县金网通传媒文化中心

濉溪县富友家庭农场

濉溪县祁集镇卫生院

濉溪县城北伊丝艾拉服装店

淮北博瑞商贸有限公司

淮北暴雨汽车养护有限公司

濉溪县天弘健利商贸有限公司

濉溪县双堆宝隆酒行

濉溪县四海农业有限公司

淮北市鸿瑞壁纸有限公司

濉溪县双堆王飞家庭农场

濉溪县双堆王艳军家庭农场

谢店基督教聚会点

淮北绿源报废汽车回收拆解有限公司

马楼基督教聚会点

张梨园天主教堂

双堆基督教堂

濉溪县双堆王书朋秸秆收购点

安徽广丰农业发展有限公司

濉溪县双堆谢杰家庭农场

濉溪县双堆王士广家庭农场

濉溪县鑫朋生态农业开发有限公司

濉溪县合信秸秆回收有限公司

濉溪县胜清农机销售有限公司

濉溪县双堆集镇法律服务所

濉溪县富瑞谷物种植专业合作社

绍兴八方物流有限公司濉溪分公司

濉溪县雨瑞谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县双堆王飞通讯店

濉溪县双堆心悦养殖场

濉溪县光亚大药房

濉溪县启军润滑油经营部

濉溪县圣豪谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县张印农机服务专业合作社

濉溪县永建房地产开发有限公司

濉溪县利民房屋维修装璜队

淮北市双兴养猪场

淮北市相山区威诺家居生活馆

淮北市相山区爱康宠物医院

中泰国际（淮北）建设工程产业化咨询有限公
司

濉溪县弘祥家庭农场

濉溪县德胜谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县鑫谷谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县鑫乐家庭农场

濉溪县五铺海角特卖场

濉溪县新五铺大药房

濉溪县陈道常内科诊所

濉溪县四铺龙腾联通代办点

濉溪县宏信农业开发有限责任公司

濉溪县辛顺祥家庭农场

濉溪县顺夫家庭农场

濉溪县四铺明月小麦种植专业合作社

濉溪县其峰谷物种植专业合作社

淮北市相山区四海蔬菜种植农民专业合作社

淮北市金多多超市

淮北市相山区渠沟镇郭王村食用菌协会

淮北市道军家电城

淮北市相山区钟楼物业服务中心

淮北市相山区凤凰山生态农庄

淮北市大伟特色餐馆

淮北市相山区老农菜园蔬菜平价直销店

淮北市渠沟镇元伟运输有限责任公司

淮北市宏发种鸡养殖场

淮北市南方彩色印刷有限公司

淮北亨浩彩印包装有限公司

淮北市相山区郭王保洁卫生服务部

淮北市雨梦洋商贸有限公司

淮北市相山区好又多生活购物中心

淮北信通投资理财咨询有限公司

淮北市相山区金大地种植专业合作社

淮北市张灵百货家电超市

淮北市雷科工贸有限公司

安徽华森商贸有限责任公司

淮北上达工贸有限责任公司

淮北市迅发商贸有限公司

无

J3661000728801

J3661000936901

J3661000960901

J3661000198001

J3661000214601

J3661000257801

J3661000258702

J3661000291801

J3661000327401

J3661000327501

J3661000327601

J3661000327701

J3661000358601

J3661000572201

J3661000614701

J3661000622001

J3661000631801

J3661000632501

J3661000639501

J3661000656001

J3661000660001

J3661000695601

J3661000696701

J3661000749701

J3661000785601

J3661000805401

J3661000825501

J3661000833601

J3661000849101

J3661000856301

J3661000856201

J3661000862001

J3661000197901

J3661000483102

J3661000754301

J3661000954501

J3661000962001

J3661000945501

J3661000882501

J3661000873201

J3661000864601

J3661000864701

J3661000863401

J3661000858701

J3661000831001

J3661000827301

J3661000821701

J3661000799601

J3661000795201

J3661000764601

J3661000764701

J3661000733901

J3661000729501

J3661000714401

J3661000696001

J3661000659501

J3661000647201

J3661000607801

J3661000577201

J3661000519201

J3661000515601

J3661000509001

J3661000461801

J3661000432201

J3661000428901

J3661000201501

J3661000199101

J3661001002601

J3661001009501

J3661000986801

J3661000692801

J3661000683501

J3661000559201

J3661001082301

J3661000453801

J3661001167201

J3661000958701

J3661000668101

J3661000986501

J3661000904101

J3661000904001

J3661000595301

J3661000595201

J3661000476401

J3661000433501

J3661000429901

J3661000306601

J3661000578301

J3661000547601

J3661000532101

J3661000529401

J3661000528501

J3661000587301

无

无

J3661000582401

J3661000768201

J3661000763801

J3661000740601

J3660001309701

J3660001320001

无

无

无

无

序号 开户网点 存款人名称 开户许可证号

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

1078

1079

1080

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1106

1107

1108

1109

1110

1111

1112

1113

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

1128

1129

1130

1131

1132

1133

1134

1135

1136

1137

1138

1139

1140

1141

1142

1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

1148

1149

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

1156

1157

1158

1159

1160

1161

1162

1163

1164

1165

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

钟楼支行

徐楼支行

徐楼支行

徐楼支行

徐楼支行

徐楼支行

袁店支行

袁店支行

袁店支行

袁店支行

袁店支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

岳集支行

小湖支行

小湖支行

小湖支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

新蔡支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

四铺支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

淮北市昊晟电子有限公司

安徽世邦瑞科物业服务有限公司

安徽秋禾泰丰农业开发有限公司

淮北市金皓相机行

淮北市鼎旺商贸有限公司

淮北奥博特种阀门有限公司

濉溪县城南征峰商行

淮北市慧秋金满饼屋

安徽丰硕食品有限公司

淮北市顾佳床上用品有限公司

濉溪县国世苗圃场

濉溪县徐楼新型防水施工队

淮北市宏景公路工程有限公司

濉溪县百善瑞森种植家庭农场

濉溪县徐楼德收建筑队

濉溪县五沟鸿运养殖场

濉溪县五沟天阳养殖场

濉溪县王楼村振兴养猪场

濉溪县王楼村大漠养猪场

濉溪县益富养鸡专业合作社

濉溪县会计核算中心岳集乡分中心

濉溪县会计核算中心岳集乡分中心

濉溪县会计核算中心岳集乡分中心

濉溪县会计核算中心岳集乡分中心

濉溪县会计核算中心岳集乡分中心

濉溪县岳集农工贸有限公司

濉溪县岳集乡财政农经所

淮北市永发石油设备有限公司

濉溪县农村信用合作联社岳集信用社

濉溪县瑞临药房

濉溪县振宇谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县恒新谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县开拓谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县岳集王刚联通代办点

濉溪县书廉家庭农场

濉溪县田谱谷物种植专业合作社

濉溪县兴华谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县志红谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县张远化建筑安装工程队

濉溪县刘磊建筑安装工程队

濉溪县王店领谷物种植家庭农场

张皮庄基督教聚会点

岳集基督教堂

张楼基督教聚会点

古城基督教聚会点

濉溪县国旺商贸有限公司

濉溪县王宝华谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县王真谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪乙帅商贸有限公司

濉溪县乙超超市

濉溪县朱建设谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县岳集才子幼儿园

濉溪县文明手机店

濉溪县王志印谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县王志春谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县孟宇谷物种植家庭农场

七口基督教聚会点

濉溪县厚德谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县铁佛张艳箱包加工厂

濉溪县亦萱服装厂

濉溪县铁佛邹家轩谷物种植家庭农场

淮北洛桑贸易有限责任公司

淮北市烈山区红程科技手机店

安徽省安平商贸有限公司

淮北市六盛新型建材有限公司

淮北市力诺电气有限责任公司

淮北市蔡里洗煤厂

淮北市烈山区新蔡镇财政所

淮北市传明养殖场

淮北市金龙瑞综合养殖场

淮北市清国养殖基地

淮北市兴旺猪山养殖场

淮北少数民族五朵金花养殖专业合作社

淮北市烈山区丰谷园有机农作物种植合作社

淮北市龙祥化工有限责任公司

淮北市烈山区昊源机械制造厂

安徽国宇酒店管理有限公司

濉溪县四铺张圩恒文超市

濉溪县冯西正家庭农场

濉溪县冯子康家庭农场

濉溪县四铺永秀家用电器门市部

濉溪县祥瑞家庭农场

濉溪县心元谷物种植专业合作社

淮北美可珠光颜料有限公司

濉溪县南坪刘建国养猪场

濉溪县南坪陈国强养猪场

濉溪县南坪镇任集士玲养猪场

濉溪县南坪德金养猪场

濉溪县军民畜禽养殖专业合作社

濉溪县南坪镇香山村村民委员会

濉溪县任集任忠宇大药房

濉溪县南坪洪彬鞋店

濉溪县华夏超市任楼连锁店

濉溪县南坪三名超市

濉溪县特丰粮食种植专业合作社

濉溪县南坪镇任中立养殖场

濉溪县南坪明成养猪专业合作社

濉溪县南坪镇任集双健养殖场

忠阳基督教聚会点

淮北市任明明食品有限公司

濉溪县旭辰商贸有限公司

安徽省晨瑞文具有限公司

濉溪县南坪爵士音乐休闲会所

濉溪县南坪印强水产养殖专业合作社

濉溪县双堆恒达通讯部

濉溪县南坪林林手机店

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

无

J3660002667202

J3661000465601

J3661000438701

无

J3661000878701

J3661000873101

J3661000274401

J3661000283501

J3661000296501

J3661000296601

J3661000285501

J3661000034402

Z3661000005001

Z3661000005101

Z3661000005201

Z3661000005301

J3661000062701

J3661000094101

J3661000329801

无

J3661000492601

J3661000511801

J3661000540601

J3661000584801

J3661000628501

J3661000663901

J3661000696201

J3661000726701

J3661000726801

J3661000751201

J3661000756401

J3661000785701

J3661000831501

J3661000831601

J3661000831701

J3661000831901

J3661000859901

J3661000864801

J3661000864901

J3661000869201

J3661000898701

J3661000935701

J3661000950601

J3661001001001

J3661001025401

J3661001036501

J3661001076601

J3661000831801

J3661001192001

J3661001244501

J3661001301601

J3661001307501

J3661000722402

J3661001009701

J3661001020301

J3660004454601

无

J3661000017301

J3661000025301

J3661000372201

J3661000372301

J3661000517801

J3661000616301

J3661000935901

J3661000954801

无

无

无

J3661001086101

J3661000916601

J3661000818701

J3661000669501

J3661000666701

J3661000607201

J3661000227501

J3661000328601

J3661000328501

J3661000328401

J3661000311001

J3661000249501

J3661000189301

J3661000499601

J3661000487601

J3661000487401

无

J3661000465301

J3661000444901

J3661000420401

J3661000328701

J3661000837501

J3661000788201

J3661000788101

J3661000728901

J3661000650001

J3661000614501

J3661000560501

J3661000560401

序号 开户网点 存款人名称 开户许可证号

1166

1167

1168

1169

1170

1171

1172

1173

1174

1175

1176

1177

1178

1179

1180

1181

1182

1183

1184

1185

1186

1187

1188

1189

1190

1191

1192

1193

1194

1195

1196

1197

1198

1199

1200

1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1211

1212

1213

1214

1215

1216

1217

1218

1219

1220

1221

1222

1223

1224

1225

1226

1227

1228

1229

1230

1231

1232

1233

1234

1235

1236

1237

1238

1239

1240

1241

1242

1243

1244

1245

1246

1247

1248

1249

1250

1251

1252

1253

1254

1255

1256

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

任集支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

南坪支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

马桥支行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

开发区支
行

溪河支行

溪河支行

溪河支行

溪河支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

杨柳支行

濉溪县南坪任风梅电信专营店

濉溪县合众林木种植专业合作社

濉溪县淮海中瑞好利来超市加盟店

濉溪县南坪好喜欢超市

濉溪浍河锦麟农业发展有限公司

濉溪县孙疃郜洪华养殖场

濉溪县新人民大药房

濉溪县南坪洪元养殖场

濉溪县南坪粮丰家庭农场

濉溪县红建商贸有限公司

濉溪县睿欣秸秆回收专业合作社

濉溪县南坪周琳火车票代售点

濉溪县巨辉航务有限公司

濉溪县南坪刘影建材门市部

濉溪县凤启商贸有限责任公司

濉溪县南坪许天祥建材门市部

濉溪县南坪镇朱口玉米协会

濉溪县恒信手机城

濉溪县南坪任淑英联通业务服务部

前凡基督教聚会点

濉溪县南坪田野家庭农场

濉溪县南坪张奇建材门市部

濉溪县南坪胡朝飞联通代办点

濉溪县南坪朱传明超市

濉溪县南坪安成家庭农场

濉溪县巨丰商贸有限公司

濉溪县南坪乡田家庭农场

濉溪县南坪夏婷婷建材经营部

濉溪县谷丰蔬菜种植专业合作社

濉溪县南坪神源建筑安装施工队

濉溪县南坪镇群生服装店

濉溪县五兄弟商贸有限公司

淮北市天成油脂有限责任公司

濉溪县兰福新型墙材有限公司

姚寨基督教聚会点

淮北鑫洋肉制品有限公司

淮北市庆宏养猪场

淮北市耀远综合养殖场

淮北市金诚石料厂

淮北市耀远生态园

淮北市宋疃镇马桥村金栋养猪场

淮北市太山果蔬种植专业合作社

淮北市东升养殖场

淮北市烈山区鑫程养殖场

淮北市烈山区烈山镇青谷村青峪门综合养殖
场

淮北市烈山区先辉种植专业合作社

淮北市高仓种植专业合作社

淮北市鸿祥养殖场

淮北市维好种猪养殖场

淮北市相山区盈盈新生活化妆品美容店

淮北市烈山区太顺机电维修维护中心

淮北市相山区郭氏龙虾馆

淮北市相山区赵氏重庆石锅鱼馆

淮北市烈山区旭日升果蔬种植专业合作社

淮北市浩禹科技店

淮北市相山区中联焊业门市部

淮北市相山区久兴市场岁月科技产品服务部

淮北市万顺农业科技专业合作社

淮北市烈山区君诺电脑超市

淮北市任贵州太阳能经销处

淮北市相山区志荣日用品经销部

淮北市烈山区宋疃镇宏鑫养猪场

淮北市烈山区诚实家庭农场

淮北市烈山区德红家庭农场

淮北市烈山区永红家庭农场

淮北市烈山区向阳家庭农场

淮北市烈山区晨博家庭农场

淮北市烈山区奶奶山方振家庭农场

淮北市烈山区虎山保洁服务站

淮北市烈山区瑞发种猪厂

淮北市一凡科技服务部

淮北市相山区拓北科技分部

濉溪县凯顺商贸有限公司

濉溪县开发区益高卫浴经营部

濉溪县超芳商贸有限公司

濉溪县开发区衣诺家衣柜经营部

淮北市泰忠商贸有限公司

濉溪县城南恒利木材加工部

淮北鹏泽商贸有限公司

淮北超亚商贸有限公司

淮北市晶晶亮环保科技有限公司

淮北市百荣商贸有限公司

安徽西联子车业有限公司

淮北黎茂商贸有限公司

淮北相淮龙程物流有限公司

淮北市富荣堂商贸有限责任公司

濉溪县城南国宾壹号商务休闲会所

淮北市相山区利农牧业经营部

安徽美之琳家纺有限责任公司

安徽永裕建设工程有限公司濉溪分公司

淮北市全顺商贸有限公司

淮北市鸿铭包装材料有限公司

淮北尊爱电子商务有限公司

淮北市东尧服装有限公司

濉溪县城北谢旗手机卖场

濉溪县中兴谷物种植家庭农场

濉溪县城北阿朵服装店

濉溪县仁杰养殖场

濉溪县濉溪镇向东建筑工程队

濉溪县会计核算中心杨柳乡分中心

濉溪县杨柳乡孟口行政村村民委员会

濉溪县杨柳乡代庙行政村村民委员会

濉溪县俊军机车购销部

濉溪县孙疃镇陈楼村民委员会

濉溪县志远木业有限公司

濉溪县绿园菜业协会
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无

无

无

J3661000651701

J3661000652701

J3661000657801

J3661000684401

J3661000688201

无

无

无

无

J3661000709901

无

J3661000742201

J3661000746902

无

J3661000822701

无

J3661000867001

无

无

J3661000991801

J3661001281801

无

J3661000744901

J3661000482101

J3661000450001

J3661000386701

J3661000022001

J3661000065201

J3661000080401

J3661000110601

J3661000138201

J3661000188501

J3661000198601

序号 开户网点 存款人名称 开户许可证号

◁◁◁上接第10版

▶▶▶下转第12版


